

60 M A C T 1041-23

**BALJEET SINGH Vs. KAMAL SINGH**

**20.12.2025**

Present: Sh. Amit Ranjan, Ld. counsel for petitioner  
None for R1 & R2.  
Sh. Shambhavi, Ld. counsel for Insurance  
Company/R3.

Report of LC is received. List for final arguments on

02.03.2026.

**(Vikram)**

**DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,  
20.12.2025**